SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

COM DALYCE®

Junior Grand National Scholarship Committee C/O Lori Marshall 2600 Geneva Ave Daly City, CA 94014

Application Deadline: All components of application must be postmarked by September 30, 2020 and mailed to the address above

The Grand National Foundation will be awarding 5- \$1000 scholarships.

The returned application packet must include:

- 1. This completed application (**must be typed**).
- 2. A separate 8 ½" x 11 sheet of paper answering the questions contained in this application.
- 3. Three letters of recommendation. Each letter must be returned in a sealed envelope with the signature of the person completing writing the letter across the seal and the applicant's name printed on the front of the application.
- 4. A current **official** high school or college transcript.

Eligibility:

Applicant must:

- 1. Either be a senior in high school or be enrolled in a community college or university.
- 2. Maintain a minimum of a 2.0 GPA.
- 3. Be planning to pursue a career in agriculture.
- 4. Show an animal at the 2020 Virtual Grand National Junior Livestock Exposition.
- 5. Provide the Grand National Junior Livestock Exposition with proof of enrollment from a community college or university prior to receiving any money.
- 6. Have never been awarded a Grand National Scholarship. Previous winners are not eligible to reapply.

INTERVIEWS:

After review of applications, qualified applicants will be interviewed. Interviews will be held via zoom and you will be contacted with a date and time if selected. Scholarship winners will be announced during the Crowing of Champions on Friday, October 9.

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State	Zip
Telephone Number:	Email Addre	SS
A	ACADEMIC INFORMATION	ON
High School Attended:		_Cumulative GPA:
School where you are curre	ently enrolled:	
College Major:		
Please answer the follow pages.	ring questions in a separate	document. Limit of two
1. What are your career	plans?	
2. Describe your history of Exposition.	of involvement in the Junior G	rand National Livestock
•	nswer, "What is the future of live. Livestock Exposition?"	estock events such as the
	REFERENCES	
	rhom you requested letters of recom	
Email:		
Telephone Number:		
2. Name:		
Email:		
Telephone Number:		
3. Name:		
Email:		
With my signature below, I certify that I	meet all of the eligibility requirements for the required paperwork is received by the Grand	Grand National Scholarships. I understand
Signature		